Home > Product Details
CBS5048
Model
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Wattage
[W]
DC
Output
[V/A]
CBS50481R8 DC 36 - 76 21.06 1.8V
11.7A
CBS50482R5 DC 36 - 76 29.25 2.5V
11.7A
CBS504803 DC 36 - 76 38.6 3.3V
11.7A
CBS504805 DC 36 - 76 50 5V
10A
CBS504812 DC 36 - 76 50.4 12V
4.2A
CBS504815 DC 36 - 76 51 15V
3.4A
CBS504824 DC 36 - 76 50.4 24V
2.1A
CBS504828 DC 36 - 76 50.4 28V
1.8A
Features
Compact DC-DC Converter, "HALF BRICK" which has been
standard size for Telecommunication Market